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GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

MAX MIN

FOR ALL CLASSES OF GOATS

Calcium
Phosphorous
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Sulfur

Zinc
Manganese
Iron
Copper
lodine
Selenium
Cobalt

Vit A

Vit D

Vit E

4.0%

81.0%

3.5%

1.5%
76.0%
0.06%
0.03%
0.07%
3500 ppm
2000 ppm
300 ppm
1,000 ppm
110 ppm
60 ppm
50 ppm

100,000 1U/Ib
3,500 1U/Ib

50 1U/Ib

Ingredient Statement: Unrefined Salt, Calcite, Dicalcium
Phosphate, Sodium Selenite, Zinc Oxide, Zinc Sulfate,
Manganous Oxide, Manganous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate,
Cobalt Carbonate, Ethylendiamine Dihydriodide (EDD),
Organic Vegetable Oil, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin D
Supplement, and Vitamin E Supplement, Banana Flavor.

Come ask your questions at redmondagriculture.com

A little about Redmond

We understand that when your animals feel
good, you feel good. That’s why our products

are always natural and effective, so you can get
back to what you love about your animals instead
of worrying about their health.

Celebrate and share
what'’s going right
with your goats!
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