



GOAT FEEDING DIRECTIONS

Provide Redmond Goat Mineral Mix free choice. If you prefer feed mixing, add less than ¼ oz. per goat per day—or follow guidelines from your vet or nutritionist. Make sure your goats have plenty of fresh water.



FOR ALL CLASSES OF GOATS

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

	MAX	MIN
Calcium	4.0%	3.5%
Phosphorous		1.5%
Salt	81.0%	76.0%
Magnesium		0.06%
Potassium		0.03%
Sulfur		0.07%
Zinc		3500 ppm
Manganese		2000 ppm
Iron		300 ppm
Copper		1,000 ppm
lodine		110 ppm
Selenium		60 ppm
Cobalt		50 ppm
Vit A		100,000 IU/Ib
Vit D		3,500 IU/lb
Vit E		50 IU/Ib

Ingredient Statement: Unrefined Salt, Calcite, Dicalcium Phosphate, Sodium Selenite, Zinc Oxide, Zinc Sulfate, Manganous Oxide, Manganous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cobalt Carbonate, Ethylendiamine Dihydriodide (EDDI), Organic Vegetable Oil, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin D Supplement, and Vitamin E Supplement, Banana Flavor.

Come ask your questions at redmondagriculture.com

A little about Redmond

We understand that when your animals feel good, you feel good. That's why our products are always natural and effective, so you can get back to what you love about your animals instead of worrying about their health.

Celebrate and share what's going right with your goats!







Search for Redmond Agriculture





